
Contact Name Default Email Default Phone Primary/Contact Display Name
A&N Los Primos, Inc. anaya508@aol.com 501-282-5196 Alex Anaya
ALS Company of Arkansas arby@richsmithdev.com (501) 758-0050 Arby Smith
Apartment House Bldrs Inc Jimkincannon@apthsbu.com (501) 758-2842 Jim Kincannon
Arbor Construction arborconhomes@gmail.com (501) 680-6400 Mike Moran
Austen Michael's Custom Interiors austenmichaels@att.net (501)912-1018 Michael Brown
Billy Hartness Construction Co justinbkeener@gmail.com 5016500500 Justin Keener
Bosley Construction Inc bosleyhomes@sbcglobal.net (501) 225-2729 Keri Bosley
Bruce Cozart Construction bccci@cablelynx.com (501) 767-5999 Bruce Cozart
C. Avila Construction Inc. c.avilaconstruction@gmail.com 501-352-1901 Chino Avila
Carl Gray Henson, Inc. Carlgrayandkathy@yahoo.com (501) 413-8341 Carl Henson
Champion Wood Floor Design & Installation championwoodfloorsar@gmail.com (501) 690-8207 Michael Ritchey
Chenal Restoration pcurrier@chenalrestoration.com (501) 269-9690 Phillip Currier
Chenal Valley Construction jimlindamiles@sbcglobal.net 501-551-1910 Linda Miles
Chris Nelson Construction dzynnrd@aol.com (501) 563-0420 Chris Nelson
Coker Homes Inc rick.coker@comcast.net (501) 681-9327 Rick Coker
Community Builders greg@communitybuildersinc.com (918) 836-5055 Chance Greenhagen
Construction Arts, Inc. constructionarts@aol.com (501) 837-5765 Scott McGibbony
Country Club Development tommywrightconst@sbcglobal.net (501) 912-4501 John Wright
Craig Custom Construction steve@craighomes.com (501) 255-6688 Steve Craig
Curtis Contracting Inc frank@curtiscustomhomes.com (501) 868-8900 Frank Curtis
Deere Builders, LLC deerstew@hotmail.com (501) 680-2352 Steve Deere
Dillon Homes Tony@DillonBuilds.com (501) 650-4180 Tony Dillon
DKS Custom Homes dkscustomhomes@hotmail.com 501-772-0830 DKS Custom Homes
Dumont Construction le2418@yahoo.com (501)804-9968 Brian Dumont
Dwellings, Inc. (501) 831-0729 Chris Milligan
E. Ward Construction, Inc. president@hbaglr.com (501)749-4836
EW Ray Constr & Trim Contr (501) 982-2658 E Ray
Finnco Development, Inc. finneydarrell@yahoo.com (501)658-8323 Darrell Finney
Fitzhugh Construction dfitz1980@sbcglobal.net (501) 529-8500 Davis Fitzhugh
Foundation Pro nstroud_foundationpro@yahoo.com (501) 753-1009 Bob Stroud
Fox Services, Inc. foxservicesinc@gmail.com (501) 626-9269 Jeff Fox
Fred Lord Builder Inc flbldr@aol.com (501) 455-2202 Fred Lord
Garden Homes, LLC rbueter@thewilsonlawfirm.com (501)734-2228 Randy Beuter
Graham Smith Construction carla@grahamsmithcompanies.com (501) 217-8400 Zack DeYmaz
Hearnsberger Construction Inc bill@hearnsberger.com (501) 367-2606 Bill Hearnsberger
Hennard Custom Homes dustin@dustinhennard.com (501) 944-3452 Dustin Hennard
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Hines Homes adam@hines-homes.com 5012586365 Brandon Hines
Huffman Contractors, Inc. kkeim@huffmanandcompany.com (501) 758-4982 Brandon Huffman
Jack Hartsell Construction Co jhartsellconstruction@gmail.com (501) 376-2871 Jack Hartsell
Jacob White Construction Company jacobwhitecc@gmail.com (501) 912-2444 Jacob White
John T Wright Construction Co dbrown@thewrightbuilder.com 5017534500 John T. Wright
Jon Callahan Construction joncallahanconstruction@gmail.com (501) 837-3575 Jon Callahan
Kevin Hughes Const Co Inc kevinhughes0115@gmail.com (501) 821-5364 Kevin Hughes
Kitchen Tune Up sjohnson@kitchentuneup.com (501) 223-8888 Susan Johnson
L & D Imvestement Properties, LLC walkerlaboya@yahoo.com 5019447503 Laboya Walker
L & J Construction and Design, LLC justin@ljconstructiondesign.com (501)551-3553 Justin Hall
Markus Homes Inc melindamarkus@msn.com (501)960-7799 Melinda Markus
McCarley Construction, LLC clark@mccarleyco.com (501) 940-0229 Clark McCarley
Menco Construction, LLC vicepresident@hbaglr.com (501) 580-0612 Daniel Menden
Metro Disaster Specialists Inc Jimkincannon@apthsbu.com (501) 758-2845 Jim Kincannon Jr
Mike Kuhn Construction Inc. michaelfkuhn@hotmail.com (501) 519-4896 Mike Kuhn
Miller Construction bmiller@up-link.net (501) 217-0720 Bill Miller
Morton Buildings, Inc. mike.chaudoir@mortonbuildings.com (501) 470-0021 Mike Chaudoir
ODS Enterprises, LLC oscar@odsenterprises.com (501) 607-0160 Doris Washington
Parkinson Building Group bill@parkinsonbuildinggroup.com (501) 352-2033 Bill Parkinson
Pro Window & Door angie.massey@prowindowanddoor.us (501) 663-3611 Angie Massey
Randy James Construction RANDY@RANDYJAMESCONSTRUCTION.COM (501) 771-2566 Randy James
Randy Wiggins Co Homebuilder randy@homesbyrandy.com (501) 834-1450 Randy Wiggins
Rausch Coleman Mid Ark david.starkey@rauschcoleman.com (501) 945-0455 David Starkey
Rector Phillips Morse Construction ralexander@rpmgroup.com (501) 916-8242 Rick Alexander
Renaissance Homes, Inc brandon@renaissancehomesonline.com (501) 351-3822 Brandon Tedder
Richard Harp Homes Inc. richard@richardharphomes.com (501) 690-4277 Richard Harp
Riley Hays Roofing and Construction riley@rileyhays.com (501) 747-1400 Riley Hays
River Rock Builders LLC keith@riverrockbuilders.net (501) 225-4134 Keith Wingfield
River Valley Builders rivervalleybuildersinc@gmail.com (501) 658-9114 Nathan Cooper
Robert Thompson Construction blindhawg88@gmail.com (501) 758-0095 Robert Thompson
Robinson Residential robinsonresidential@live.com Nathan Robinson
Rockwater Village lisaferrell@sbcglobal.net (501) 347-8275 Lisa Ferrell
Roy Treat Builders homesbyroytreat@aol.com (501) 772-7900 Roy Treat
Sanchez Concrete sanchezconcrete2018@gmail.com 501-366-0147 Alex Sanchez
Scott Jones Custom Homes, Inc. amanda@scottjonescustomhomes.com 501 580-5119 Scott Jones
Shepard Home Builders shepardmark@sbcglobal.net (501) 317-6602 Mark Shepard
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Stevens Contractors jsbuilders@sbcglobal.net (501) 580-1479 Jackie Stevens
Summerwood Inc summerwoodinc@aol.com (501) 758-1212 Ron Harris
Sustainable Construction sustainable.construction@outlook.com (501)247-0883 J. Don Overton
SYI Construction Company syi.construction@yahoo.com (501) 612-4674 Katrina Smith
T Alvin Eanes Building Co Inc john_eanes@yahoo.com (501) 758-3979 John Eanes
Taggart Design and Build burt@taggartdesigngroup.com 501.485.3049 Burt Taggart
The Wilson Group jd@wilcompany.com (501) 666-3466 Janet Dillon
Turner and Sons Construction Company turnerandsons1@yahoo.com (501) 993-6323 John Turner
W.I. Properties, Inc. todd@indaytrt.com (501) 416-8394 Todd Witham
WillMark Homes Inc. caruthersmark@yahoo.com 5013500700 Mark Caruthers
Wilson's Home Improvement crisann@pandsmedia.com (501) 262-9900 Crisann Harp
Woodhaven Homes jwilson@wdhvn.com (501) 835-6258 Jack Wilson
Woodunique Inc woodu@oeccwildblue.com (501) 767-6216 Van Meeker
Count\Average\Totals 85








